GDS3100

GASOLINE GENERATOR




EXPLODED VIEW
CRANKCASE ASSY

PART NO.

1
2
3
1
5
6
7
8
9

N
E wiNo R o

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

PAGE

R R R R R RPRRRRRRRR}R

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO1-GNU4511-000023-14-001
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-14-002
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-14-003
DAO1-GN4511-000023-14-004
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-14-005
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-15-006
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-15-007
DAG1-GNU4511-000023-15-008
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-15-009
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-15-010
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-15-011
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-15-012
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-15-013
DAO1-GN4511-000023-15-014

Sway Bar Washer

Sway Bar Snap Spring
Sway Bar

Bearing 6205
Crankcase

Drain Bolt+washer

0il Seal

Driven Gear,Regulator Assy
Oil Sensor

Bolt M6*16

Nut M10

Bottom Guard
Boltm6*25

One-Way Diode

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

R P P RPNRPRRPRNMNRRRRBR



\/s DAEWOO

EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

<N 600 EWNBR

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130
CRANKCASE COVER ASSY

PAGE

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE
DAO1-GN4511-000023-15-015
DAO1-GN4511-000023-15-016
DAO1-GN4511-000023-16-017
DAO1-GN4511-000023-16-018
DAO1-GN4511-000023-16-019
DAO1-GN4U4511-000023-16-020
DAO1-GN4511-000023-16-021

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
Crankcase Cover

0il Seal

Crankcase Gasket
Bearing

Bolt M8x32

Oil Dipsticks

Dowel Pin

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

O
<

N R OER R PP



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

N
o D @ 900 g0 oE WN R

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130
CYLINDER HEAD AND CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSY

PAGE

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO1-GNU4511-000023-16-022
DAOG1-GN4511-000023-16-023
DAO1-GN4511-000023-16-024
DAO1-GN4511-000023-17-025
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-17-026
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-17-027
DAO1-GN4511-000023-17-028
DAO1-GN4511-000023-17-029
DAO1-GN4511-000023-17-030
DAO1-GN4511-000023-17-031
DAOG1-GN4511-000023-00-032
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-033

Bolt M6%*12

Cylinder Head Cover
Cylinder Cover Gasket
Waste Pipe

Bolt M8*60

Cylinder Head Assy
Spark Plug

Stud Bolt M8=*34
Cylinder Head Gasket
Dowel Pin 10*16

Stud Bolt M6%*90

Wind Cover

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

PR ENPRP NVMNRRERRERREO



\/s DAEWOO

ZNNIIR' (3 | GASOLINE GENERATOR| MODEL GDS3150
CRANKS 7

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 4 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-034 Piston Coil Assy 1
2 L DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-035 Piston Pin Snap Spring 2
3 4 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-036 Piston 1
4 4 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-037 Piston Pin 1
5 4 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-038 Connecting Rod Assy 1
6 4 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-039 Crankshaft Assy 1
7 4 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-040 Woodruff Key 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

O 00 9O U F W N PP

N
Ew N R o

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130
CRANKSHAFT AND VALVE ROCKER

PAGE

o o1 o1 01 O1 O O1r O O1 O O O O1 O

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-041
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-042
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-043
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-044
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-045
DAG1-GNU4511-000023-00-0U46
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-047
DAOG1-GN4511-000023-00-048
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-049
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-050
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-051
DAOG1-GNU4511-000023-00-052
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-053
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-054

Lock Nut
Adjusting Nut
Rocker

Rocker Bolt
Pusher Guide
Pusher

Tappet
Camshaft Assy
Exhaust Valve
Intake Valve
Valve 0il Seal
Valve Spring
Exhuast Valve Spring Seat
Cap

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

2
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
2



\/s DAEWOO

AUUUSIRTIS | GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3150
CARBURETOR

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 6 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-055 Carburetor Assy 1
2 6 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-056 Inlet Gasket 1
3 6 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-057 Carburetor Connecting Block 1
4 6 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-058 Carburetor Gasket 1
5 6 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-059 Manual Choke 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



\/s DAEWOO

AUUSIR'TIS | GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3150
DUAL AIR FILTER

Iy

W,
T

)

-]

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 7 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-060 Air Filter Assy 1
2 7 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-061 Lock Bolt 1
3 7 DAO1-GNU511-000023-00-062 Air Filter Cover 1
4 7 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-063 Air Filter Sponge 1
5 7 DAO1-GNU511-000023-00-06L4 Gasket 1
6 7 DAO1-GNU511-000023-00-065 Nut M6 2
7 7 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-066 Air Filter Seat 1
8 7 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-067 Air Filter Pusher Guide 1
9 7 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-068 Bolt M6*12 1
10 7 DAO1-GNU511-000023-00-069 Air Filter Gasket 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



\/s DAEWOO

AUUUSIRTIS | GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3150
MUFFLER

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 8 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-070 Muffler

8 DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-071 Bolt M6%*12

8 DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-072 Muffler bracket

8 DAO1-GNU511-000023-00-073 Bolt M8=*16

N B R R

2
3
i

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW
RECOIL ASSEMBLY

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

PART NO.

1
2
3
1
5

PAGE

O O O O VO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-074
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-075
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-076
DAG1-GNU4511-000023-00-077
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-078

Recoil Assembly
Fan Cover
Grommet

Bolt M6*8

Bolt M6*12

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

EwWwRr P PEPr -+



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

0O 9O Oorn E W IN PR

PAGE
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130
REGULATOR CONTROL SYSTEM

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-079
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-080
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-081
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-082
DAOG1-GN4511-000023-00-083
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-084
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-085
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00—-086

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
Backspring

Lock Bolt M6%21
Regulating Arm

Nut M6

Fine Regulating Spring
Pulling Rod
Accelerator Assy

Bolt M6*12

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

O
<

N P R R R R R R

PAGE 10



FLYWHEEL

LGUNARTI | GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3150

\/s DAEWOO

PART NO.
1

2
3
1

PAGE
11
11
11
11

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-087 Nut M14
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-088 Starting Flange
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-089 Flywheel Fan
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-090 Flywheel

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

N N e

PAGE 11



EXPLODED VIEW

FUEL TANK
PART NO.
1
2
3
1
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

iﬂg “ﬁ "[F- - -f”j

PAGE
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-091
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-092
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-00-093
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-094
DAO1-GN4511-000023-00-095
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-096
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-097
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-098
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-099
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-100
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-01-101

Fuel cock
Cushion

Grommet fitting brush fuel tank
Washer 06x025x%2

Bolt flange M6x%25

Fuel tank

Fuel sensor

Fuel filer cap comp
Packing

Fuel filler

Bolt M5%*8

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

N R PR RPRREEEER

PAGE 12



EXPLODED VIEW
IGNITION GOIL

PART NO.
1
2
3

PAGE
13
13
13

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

s PAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-01-102 Igniton Assy
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-103 Spark plug cap
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-104 Bolt M6X25

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

=

PAGE 13



EXPLODED VIEW
CONTROL PANEL

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

\/s DAEWOO

PAGE 14

PART NO.

1
2
3
1
5
6
7
8
9

=
(O

PAGE
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO1-GNU4511-000023-01-1065
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-01-106
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-107
DAO1-GN4511-000023-01-108
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-01-109
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-02-110
DAO1-GN4511-000023-02-111
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-02-112
DAO1-GN4511-000023-02-113
DAO1-GN4511-000023-02-114

Rear Cover, Panel
Panel welding assembly
Socket Combination
Circuit protector

Volt Meter

engine switch

0il alarm light

Screw M6%25

Nut M5

DC terminal

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P O\ E R R R ERERNRPR



EXPLODED VIEW
GENERATOR

PART NO.

O 00 O 01 F W N BK

.
)

PAGE
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAO1-GNU4511-000023-02-115
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-02-116
DAO1-GN4511-000023-03-117
DAO1-GN4511-000023-03-118
DAOG1-GN4511-000023-03-119
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-03-120
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-03-121
DAO1-GNU511-000023-03-122
DAO1-GN4U4511-000023-03-123
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-03-124
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-03-125

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
Alternator Assy
Brush Assy

Plain Washer
Boltm8%220
Alternator Stay

Bolt M5%12

Bolt M6*165

Voltage Requlator
ribbon

Alternator End Cover
Bolt M5*12

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

N P PR EOPRPRPRPPRPBP

PAGE 19



EXPLODED VIEW

FRAME

PART NO.

0O 9O Oorn E W INBRK

PAGE
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-03-126
DAO1-GN4511-000023-03-127
DAOG1-GN4511-000023-03-128
DAO1-GN4511-000023-04-129
DAO1-GN4511-000023-04-130
DAO1-GN4511-000023-04-131
DAO1-GN4U4511-000023-04-132
DAOG1-GN4511-000023-04-133

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
Frame

Handle bar

Bottom rubber

Flange nut M8

Pin 8x40

Pin 5x40

Pin 2.5x25

Pin 2x16

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

O
<

N MNNNMNMNOO FEF PR PP H

PAGE 16



EXPLODED VIEW
WHEEL KIT ASSY

PART NO.

<N o0 E WD R

| GASOLINE GENERATORI MODEL GDS3130

PAGE
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

\/s DAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-04-134 Nut M8
DAO1-GN4511-000023-04-135 Wheel
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-05-136 Wheel Shaft
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-05-137 R Pin
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-05-138 Foot bracket/Stand
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-05-139 Absorber/Stand cushion
DAO1-GNU4511-000023-05-140 Bolt M8=*16

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

O
<

00O NN MNDNMNDND O -H

PAGE 17



